1
US Commercial Lighting Manufacturer Since 1982
© FC Lighting, Inc.	   3609 Swenson Ave • St. Charles, IL • 60174  |  fclighting.com  |  800.900.1730
Due to continuous development and improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Product use certifies agreement to FC Lighting, Inc. terms and conditions.
AG-DM-051326
FCI-T Series is a trimless inground luminaire ranging from 1.25-inch to 4-inch
diameter. The all glass lens construction provides a seamless appearance

AG-DM-051326
FCI-T Series
Ordering Information
INTERIOR - REMOTE 24VDC POWER OPTIONS – Dry, Damp, Wet Location UL Listed
––––– DRR-UNV-24VDC-30W-TD
––––– DRR-UNV-24VDC-60W-TD
––––– DRR-UNV-24VDC-96W-TD
EXTERIOR - REMOTE 24VDC POWER OPTIONS – IP66, IP67, IP69 UL Listed
––––– DRX-UNV-24VDC-30W-TD
––––– DRX-UNV-24VDC-60W-TD
––––– DRX-UNV-24VDC-96W-TD
*Note: Remote drivers require a minimum of 6W for startup, i.e. two 5W units minimum.
  Note: Lumen output typical based on 840 color & NFL optic, see IES files for complete details.
24VDC
SERIES VOLTAGE COLOR POWER (Typical) OPTICS
*FCI-T125 *05 5W (100 Lumens)
*FCI-T165   07 7W (300 Lumens)
*FCI-T200   08 8W (450 Lumens)
  FCI-T250   09 9W (500 Lumens)
  FCI-T300   14 14W (1100 Lumens)
  FCI-T400   19 19W (1500 Lumens)
24VDC 24 VDC 827 85 CRI, 2700K SP Spot
830 85 CRI, 3000K NFL Narrow Flood
835 85 CRI, 3500K FL Flood
840 85 CRI, 4000K WFL Wide Flood